
男子１パート ①コート

1 2 3 4 5

浜田 山下 勘木 植村 富岡

田代 髙田 藤岡 白波瀬 牛崎
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男子2パート ②コート

1 2 3 4 5

中川 星原 釘本 西川 吉村

岩室 佐藤 栗崎 斉藤 田中（亘）
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男子３パート ③コート

1 2 3 4 5

筒井 猪口 井上 今村 山下

上田 渡辺 樋口 下川 久保

1

2

3

4

5
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男子4パート ④、⑤コート

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

吉村 宮崎 竹富 堺 古森 大久保 武富

井手 戸渡 井上（典） 宗 高橋 永野 永川

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

女子5パート ⑥コート

1 2 3 4 5 6

神田 鈴木 松尾 松野 髙田（恵） 深町

島津 白坂 木場 園田 田中 大嶋
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2

3

4

5
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女子6パート ⑦コート

1 2 3 4 5 6

甲木 猪口 中野 柴田 田嶋 田代

井上（由） 林田 西嶋 西村 神崎 種市
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2

3

4

5

6

女子7パート ⑧コート

1 2 3 4 5 6

太田 大海 坂本 川瀬 髙田（米） 本城

磯部 倉橋 植村 草場 竹井 江川
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田嶋・神崎

田代・種市  ②

甲木・井上（由）

猪口・林田

中野・西嶋

柴田・西村

0

太田・磯部

大海・倉橋

坂本・植村
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女子８パート ⑨コート

1 2 3 4 5 6
北山（純） 藤田 重松 森田 星原 大神

後藤 久保山 吉住 大森 中牟田 河津

1

2

3

4

5

6

女子9パート ⑩、⑪コート

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

友池 西川 吉松 北山 川附 小原 山野

古賀 佐藤 中野 萩原 川上 川辺 三池

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

結果一覧表

星原・中牟田 大神・河津

女子６パート 柴田・西村 甲木・井上（由）

女子９パート 吉松・中野 西川・佐藤

女子７パート 髙田（米）・竹井 川瀬・草場
女子８パート

男子４パート 竹富・井上（典） 大久保・永野
女子５パート 深町・大嶋 松野・園田

男子２パート 吉村・田中（亘） 釘本・栗崎
男子３パート 猪口・渡辺 山下・久保

男子１パート 浜田・田代 山下・髙田

パート １位 ２位

川附・川上

小原・川辺
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森田・大森  ② 1  ②  ② 0 3 - 2 4
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星原・中牟田  ②  ②  ② 1  ② 4 - 1 1
(  9  )

大神・河津  ②  ②  ②  ② 0 4 - 1 2
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